Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
SA
S
no
r a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Aug 9, 2019
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
AZ5DE015
Cable end twin insulated, 2x1,5mm², medium
size, black, dispenser-pack, NF
Product availability:  Non-Stock - Not normally stocked in distribution facility
Main
Range of product Linergy
Product or component
type
Cable end
Cable end size Medium
Standards NF C 63-023
Type of packing Dispenser pack
Quantity per set 5 sets of 100
Cable cross section 0 in² (1.5 mm²)
Complementary
Cable end type Twin conductor
Additional information Without marker tag holder
Color Black
Bezel material Halogen-free plastic
Tube material Copper conforming to ISO 1337
Number of cables 2
AWG gauge AWG 16
Bezel size Ø 3.6 x 6.6 mm
Tube diameter 0.1 in (2.5 mm)
Length 0.59 in (15 mm)
Tube length 0.31 in (8 mm)
Product weight 0.34 lb(US) (0.155 kg)
Environment
Product certifications CCSAus
Ambient air temperature for operation -4...221 °F (-20...105 °C)
Ordering and shipping details
Category 22621 - IEC PANEL ACCESSORIES
Discount Schedule I
GTIN 00785901112891
Nbr. of units in pkg. 500
Package weight(Lbs) 0.01
Returnability N
Country of origin DE
2
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Compliant  - since  0440  -  Schneider Electric declaration of conformity Schnei-
der Electric declaration of conformity
REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Product environmental profile Available
Product end of life instructions Need no specific recycling operations
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Schneider Electric:
  AZ5DE015